REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC
CLINIC- STARKVILLE

HORMONE REPLACEMENT THERAPY

FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

BTL DEVICES: EMSCULPT & EMSELLA

FILLER, SCULPTRA, TOXIN, ETC

SCHLEROTHERAPY

SKIN TREATMENTS

IV INFUSIONS

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

@REVIVESTARKVILLE



REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC

CLINIC- STARKVILLE
HORMONE REPLACEMENT THERAPY
Consultation With Labs $135
Male Pellets S700
Female Pellets S400

FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

Varies By Appointment Length

BTL DEVICES: EMSCULPT & EMSELLA

By Consultation Only

FILLER, SCULPTRA, TOXIN, ETC

Filler:
Cheek Filler $650-5700
Jawline Filler $650-5$700
Mini Lip Filler 1/2 Syringe $400
Signature Lip Filler 1 Syringe $700
Fine Lines $600
Marionette & Nasolabial Folds $600-$650
Tear Troughs $600
Mini Face Lift $1200




REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC
CLINIC- STARKVILLE

FILLER, SCULPTRA, TOXIN, ETC

Sculptra $750/ vial
Toxin
Botox $11.50/unit
Dysport §7.00/unit
Daxxify Variable
SCHLEROTHERAPY
30 Minute Session $200
1 Hour Session $350

SKIN TREATMENTS

Hydrafacial
Platinum $250
Luxury S$225
Express $175

Keravive
Full Scalp $350
Partial Scalp $250
Brows $100

Beard S150




REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC
CLINIC- STARKVILLE

SKIN TREATMENTS

Dermaplane Facial

Dermaplane Add-On

SkinPen

Full Face

Full Face and Neck
SkinPen with PRP

Full Face

Full Face and Neck
Chemical Peel

Perfect Derma Peel
Acne Facial
Acne Bootcamp
Waxing
Brow Tint
Brow Lamination
Lash Lift

With Tint
Lash Tint Only

S75
S50

$300
S350

$500
$550

$325
$95

Varies By Area
$14
$85
$65
$90
$25




REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC
CLINIC- STARKVILLE

IV INFUSIONS

Platinum
Gold
Silver
Bronze

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

Lipo B-12
B12

$200
$175
$150
$125

$25
$15




