REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC CLINIC-STARKVILLE

HORMONE REPLACEMENT THERAPY

FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

BTL DEVICES: EMSCULPT & EMSELLA

FILLER, SCULPTRA, TOXIN, ETC

SCHLEROTHERAPY

SKIN TREATMENTS

IV INFUSIONS

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

@REVIVESTARKVILLE

REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC CLINIC- STARKVILLE

HORMONE REPLACEMENT THERAPY

Consultation With Labs	\$135
Male Pellets	\$700
Female Pellets	\$400

FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

Varies By Appointment Length

BTL DEVICES: EMSCULPT & EMSELLA

By Consultation Only

FILLER, SCULPTRA, TOXIN, ETC

Filler:

Cheek Filler	\$650-\$700
Jawline Filler	\$650-\$700
Mini Lip Filler 1/2 Syringe	\$400
Signature Lip Filler 1 Syringe	\$700
Fine Lines	\$600
Marionette & Nasolabial Folds	\$600-\$650
Tear Troughs	\$600
Mini Face Lift	\$1200

REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC CLINIC-STARKVILLE

FILLER, SCULPTRA, TOXIN, ETC

Sculptra Toxin	\$750/vial
Botox Dysport Daxxify	\$11.50/unit \$7.00/unit Variable
SCHLEROTHERAPY	
30 Minute Session 1 Hour Session	\$200 \$350
SKIN TREATMENTS	
Hydrafacial Platinum Luxury Express Keravive	\$250 \$225 \$175
Full Scalp Partial Scalp Brows Beard	\$350 \$250 \$100 \$150

REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC CLINIC- STARKVILLE

SKIN TREATMENTS	
Dermaplane Facial	\$75
Dermaplane Add-On	\$50
SkinPen	
Full Face	\$300
Full Face and Neck	\$350
SkinPen with PRP	
Full Face	\$500
Full Face and Neck	\$550
Chemical Peel	
Perfect Derma Peel	\$325
Acne Facial	\$95
Acne Bootcamp	
Waxing	Varies By Area
Brow Tint	\$14
Brow Lamination	\$85
Lash Lift	\$65
With Tint	\$90
Lash Tint Only	\$25

REVIVE WELLNESS & AESTHETIC CLINIC- STARKVILLE

IV INFUSIONS

Platinum	\$200
Gold	\$175
Silver	\$150
Bronze	\$125
VITAMIN INJECTIONS	

Lipo B-12	\$25
B12	\$15